CLASS 3A STATE BOWLING RESULTS
CADILLAC LANES, WATERLOO
FEBRUARY 26, 2020

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER1 BAKER2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE
Waterloo, West 2148 161 247 215 236 258 3265
Marshalltown 2168 182 230 224 187 235 3226
Cedar Falls 2092 235 257 177 210 226 3197
Prairie, CR 2097 203 245 189 190 166 3090
Ankeny 2062 179 190 172 245 219 3067
Dubuque, Hempstead 2142 190 162 187 173 209 3063
DM Lincoln 1992 203 162 223 253 211 3044

Davenport, Central 2094 225 160 168 154 231 3032



CLASS 3A STATE BOWLING RESULTS
CADILLAC LANES, WATERLOO

FEBRUARY 26, 2020

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Lucas Kramer (12)
William Putney (12)
Jacob Hunt (11)
Spencer Kirk (12)
Matthew Swanson (11)
Logan Proffitt (12)
Ryan Venem (12)
Tristan Corcoran (12)
Christian Bies (12)
Cameron Borst (11)
Devin Eudaley (12)
Ben Melcher (11)
Dylan Cooper (10)
Austin Tieskotter (12)
Gage Payton (11)
Matthew Edler (9)
Kevin Wayt (12)
Trevor Taylor (12)
Collin Van Weelden (10)
Jeff Carothers (12)
Jensen Birdwell (11)
lan Ninneman (10)
Jayce Jewell (12)
Andrew Turner (12)
Ethan Ervin (12)

Chris Winters (12)
Johnathon Keiper (12)
Jace Merta (10)
Brandon Schumacher (12)
Trent Kutsch (11)
Blake Schumacher (10)
Derrik Probasco (10)
DarTanian Collins (12)
Joe Vavra (12)
Teagan Merta (10)
Brady Bengston (12)
Nile Franz (10)

Josh Allen (12)

Hunter Dannen (12)
Nick Helmers (12)
Kale Smith (11)

Will Nickey (12)
Colton Kinsella (11)
Demitri Ferneau (10)
Xander Pickett (10)
Kyle Ahn (11)

Dominic Friend (12)
Dylan Armel (12)
Aidan Doruska (10)

SCHOOL
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Dubuque, Hempstead
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Prairie, CR

Ankeny

Dubuque, Hempstead
Ankeny

DM Lincoln
Davenport, Central
Prairie, CR
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Waterloo, West

lowa City, City High
Davenport, Central
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Cedar Falls

Waterloo, West
Cedar Falls

Dubuque, Hempstead
Marshalltown
Marshalltown

DM Lincoln

DM Lincoln

DM Lincoln

Ankeny

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

267
234
258
179
210
267
246
215
219
229
222
224
188
232
180
215
216
224
231
213
179
225
205
216
213
191
209
204
203
238
195
189
177
236
152
188
189
167
169
224
184
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164
178
191
144
163

SCORE

265
258
228
300
264
197
215
244
235
221
227
225
259
212
258
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213
204
197
212
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212
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Stanley Adix (12) Cedar Falls 171 148 319
Grayson Reyhons (12) Davenport, Central 152 131 283



